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Overall Results 

 

PLACE NAME                    CITY               ST AGE GRAD S TIME     

===== ======================= ================== == === ==== = =======  

    1 AJ Simons               Kaneohe            HI  33      M   38:20  

    2 Jake Stineman           Cedar Rapids       IA  14 JrHS M   39:29  

    3 Ian Cropp               Topeka             KS  25      M   39:52  

    4 Matt O'Reilly           Lawrence           KS  41      M   40:38  

    5 Daniel Munro            Lawrence           KS  35      M   40:55  

    6 Thomas Becker           Lawrence           KS  28      M   42:44  

    7 Tanner Tenbrink         Lawrence           KS  45      M   42:49  

    8 Preston Hansen          Lawrence           KS  12 JrHS M   43:49  

    9 Clay Brethour           Lenexa             KS  56      M   44:12  

   10 Parker Wilson           Lawrence           KS  13 JrHS M   44:56  

   11 Chase Whitney           Lawrence           KS  11 JrHS M   45:04  

   12 Camden Hansen           Lawrence           KS  11 ELEM M   45:07  

   13 Madison Weinstock       Lenexa             KS  28      F   45:23  

   14 Chris Lansdell          Eudora             KS  44      M   45:27  

   15 Joe Tregellas           Olathe             KS  45      M   46:21  

   16 Jesse Lee               Lawrence           KS  47      M   46:24  

   17 Cordairo Hansen         Lawrence           KS  39      M   46:47  

   18 Justin White            Bethesda           MD  44      M   46:53  

   19 Jennifer Kongs          Lawrence           KS  38      F   47:12  

   20 Jim Lichauer            Lawrence           KS  53      M   48:58  

   21 Kate Becker             Lawrence           KS  27      F   49:09  

   22 Chris Kohlenberg        Lawrence           KS  64      M   49:10  

   23 Scott Kingsolver        Garnett            KS  62      M   50:25  

   24 Darrick Whitely         Lecompton          KS  34      M   51:20  

   25 Jonathan Groene         Lawrence           KS  64      M   51:51  

   26 Ada Kaiser-Potter       Durham             NC  19      F   52:07  

   27 Dean Feuerborn          Leavenworth        KS  49      M   52:08  

   28 Wade Cherms             Manhattan          KS  49      M   52:10  

   29 Kirstin Williams        Topeka             KS  23      F   52:14  

   30 Guy Potter              Durham             NC  56      M   52:19  

   31 Erika Gray              Lawrence           KS  48      F   53:27  

   32 Mike Eamigh             Lawrence           KS  40      M   53:51  

   33 Shannan Garcia          Lawrence           KS  47      F   54:19  

   34 Carlos Solis            Wichita            KS  57      M   54:38  

   35 Khoa Nguyen             Wichita            KS  42      M   55:02  

   36 Ruby Ary                Lawrence           KS  47      F   55:23  

   37 Henry Miller            Lawrence           KS  31      M   56:55  

   38 Michael Faulconer       Leawood            KS  71      M   57:11  

   39 Waabooz Zheshkeke       Ottawa             KS  51      M   57:19  

   40 Jason Emry              Lawrence           KS  54      M   57:26  

   41 Jessica Kitchell        Colorado Springs   CO  37      F   57:37  

   42 Michael Anderson        Kansas City        MO  38      M   57:37  

   43 Michael Miley           Lawrence           KS  61      M   57:56  

   44 Linda Byron             Lenexa             KS  69      F   58:23  



   45 Gabriel Ortiz           Lawrence           KS  50      M   58:27  

   46 Curt Anderson           Lawrence           KS  71      M   58:46  

   47 Shannon Clarke          Lawrence           KS  22      F   58:58  

   48 Nicholas Rolla          Berryton           KS  52      M   59:17  

   49 Kevin Morgison          Eudora             KS  65      M   59:52  

   50 Sam Goodell             Lawrence           KS  38      M 1:00:16  

   51 John Kemp               Lawrence           KS  40      M 1:01:15  

   52 David Wiley             Lawrence           KS  57      M 1:01:31  

   53 Haley Glowik            Overland Park      KS  28      F 1:01:34  

   54 Ryan King               Lawrence           KS  37      M 1:01:37  

   55 Paul Riley              Lawrence           KS  58      M 1:01:48  

   56 Dail Blake              Prairie Village    KS  58      M 1:01:50  

   57 Philip Messer           Topeka             KS  48      M 1:01:55  

   58 Duane Benne             Lenexa             KS  58      M 1:02:21  

   59 Sarah Kirk              Lecompton          KS  56      F 1:02:54  

   60 Braden Zimmerman        Lenexa             KS  17 HS   M 1:02:55  

   61 Andrea Moll             Lenexa             KS  58      F 1:04:17  

   62 Anne Smoke              Lenexa             KS  47      F 1:04:18  

   63 Steven Brothers         Lawrence           KS  40      M 1:04:36  

   64 Sebastian Lin           Lawrence           KS  26      M 1:04:49  

   65 Drew Ross               Kansas City        MO  24      M 1:05:20  

   66 Graham Ross             Olathe             KS  22      M 1:05:20  

   67 Angela Andres           Lawrence           KS  48      F 1:05:34  

   68 Jena Dick               Lawrence           KS  39      F 1:05:40  

   69 Lauren Dick             Lawrence           KS  36      F 1:05:40  

   70 Jennifer Schwartz       Lawrence           KS  49      F 1:06:29  

   71 Josh McVey              Lawrence           KS  47      M 1:06:31  

   72 Brian Powell            Lawrence           KS  58      M 1:07:06  

   73 Anna Blakley            Lawrence           KS  30      F 1:07:39  

   74 Mark Craig              Lawrence           KS  60      M 1:07:40  

   75 Steph Naylor            Lawrence           KS  31      F 1:07:57  

   76 Candy Davis             Lawrence           KS  68      F 1:08:41  

   77 Leigh Dassonville       Overland Park      KS  58      F 1:09:13  

   78 Kirk Akerstrom          Topeka             KS  56      M 1:09:15  

   79 Megan Epperson          Lawrence           KS  33      F 1:09:42  

   80 Prakash Shenoy          Lawrence           KS  74      M 1:09:57  

   81 Adam Bryan              Hoyt               KS  38      M 1:10:48  

   82 Clyde Thayer            Upton              MA  69      M 1:10:50  

   83 Guido Petri             Sao Paulo          BR  30      M 1:10:56  

   84 Michelle Loughrey       Saint Paul         MN  41      F 1:11:11  

   85 Julia Soap              Shawnee            OK  39      F 1:11:30  

   86 Isabel Janssen          Lawrence           KS  22      F 1:12:13  

   87 Kendra Luna             Lawrence           KS  54      F 1:12:14  

   88 Angela Watts            Baldwin City       KS  61      F 1:12:48  

   89 Uma Outka               Lawrence           KS  51      F 1:12:49  

   90 Tyler Biggers           Lawrence           KS  33      M 1:12:55  

   91 Kalen Ledbetter         Lawrence           KS  37      F 1:13:37  

   92 Theresa Bowser          Lecompton          KS  61      F 1:13:56  

   93 Sunita Lavin            Overland Park      KS  41      F 1:14:47  

   94 Gayle Graham            Mayetta            KS  55      F 1:14:49  

   95 Nell Bessinger          Olathe             KS  50      F 1:16:28  

   96 Ellen Slikker           Lawrence           KS  39      F 1:17:23  

   97 William Brazeal         Prairie Village    KS  71      M 1:19:02  

   98 Katie Henry             Lawrence           KS  36      F 1:19:09  



   99 Lauren Taylor           Lawrence           KS  35      F 1:19:09  

  100 Keishawn Johnson        New Town           ND  22      M 1:19:57  

  101 Savannah Tubby          Topeka             KS  28      F 1:21:12  

  102 Tom Stone               Lawrence           KS  82      M 1:24:44  

  103 Laura Shaneyfelt        Lawrence           KS  65      F 1:24:45  

  104 Amanda Martin           Mc Rae             AR  48      F 1:30:16  

  105 Eric Martin             Mc Rae             AR  54      M 1:30:16  

  106 Julie Derosia           Topeka             KS  54      F 1:30:39  

  107 Margaret Wheeler        Lawrence           KS  68      F 1:31:50  

  108 Sheri Revais                                   51      F 1:32:15  

  109 Donna Lang              Lawrence           KS  51      F 1:32:16  

  110 Osh Hubbard             Lawrence           KS  52      F 1:32:17  

  111 Rick Bender             Chesterfield       MO  77      M 1:35:15  

  112 Monte Barcus            Lawrence           KS  73      M 1:35:20  

  113 Penny Eckert            Lawrence           KS  56      F 1:35:20  

  114 Dorothy Esher           Raymore            MO  79      F 1:43:38  

  115 Diana Bahr              Leavenworth        KS  79      F 1:46:12  

  116 Meghan Mitchell         Lawrence           KS  45      F 1:46:13  

  117 Trudi Chavez            Lawrence           KS  48      F 1:46:14  

  118 Michelle Conroy         El Reno            OK  62      F 1:53:43  

  119 Sheryl Fisher           Lawrence           KS          F 1:54:23 

 

 

Age Group Results 

 
            ********** MALE OVERALL WINNER *********** 

    1 AJ Simons                33      Kaneohe       HI   38:20  

    2 Jake Stineman            14 JrHS Cedar Rapids  IA   39:29  

    3 Ian Cropp                25      Topeka        KS   39:52  

    4 Matt O'Reilly            41      Lawrence      KS   40:38  

 

               ********** FEMALE OVERALL WINNER *********** 

    1 Madison Weinstock        28      Lenexa        KS   45:23  

    2 Jennifer Kongs           38      Lawrence      KS   47:12  

    3 Kate Becker              27      Lawrence      KS   49:09  

    4 Ada Kaiser-Potter        19      Durham        NC   52:07  

 

           ***** MALE MASTERS OVERALL WINNER (AGE GRADED) ***** 

    1 Clay Brethour            56 Lenexa        KS      44:12   36:48  

    2 Matt O'Reilly            41 Lawrence      KS      40:38   38:07  

    3 Chris Kohlenberg         64 Lawrence      KS      49:10   38:10  

    4 Tanner Tenbrink          45 Lawrence      KS      42:49   38:57  

 

          ***** FEMALE MASTERS OVERALL WINNER (AGE GRADED) ***** 

    1 Linda Byron              69 Lenexa        KS      58:23   38:59  

    2 Candy Davis              68 Lawrence      KS    1:08:41   46:37  

    3 Shannan Garcia           47 Lawrence      KS      54:19   49:17  

    4 Ruby Ary                 47 Lawrence      KS      55:23   50:15  

 

                          MALE AGE GROUP:   ELEM 

    1    12 Camden Hansen      11   Lawrence           KS   45:07  

 

                         FEMALE AGE GROUP:   ELEM 

                               NO ENTRIES 

 



                          MALE AGE GROUP:   JrHS 

    1     2 Jake Stineman      14   Cedar Rapids       IA   39:29  

    2     8 Preston Hansen     12   Lawrence           KS   43:49  

    3    10 Parker Wilson      13   Lawrence           KS   44:56  

    4    11 Chase Whitney      11   Lawrence           KS   45:04  

 

                         FEMALE AGE GROUP:   JrHS 

                               NO ENTRIES 

 

                           MALE AGE GROUP:   HS 

    1    60 Braden Zimmerman   17   Lenexa             KS 1:02:55  

 

                          FEMALE AGE GROUP:   HS 

                                NO ENTRIES 

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  18 - 25 

    1     3 Ian Cropp                25 Topeka             KS   39:52  

    2    65 Drew Ross                24 Kansas City        MO 1:05:20  

    3    66 Graham Ross              22 Olathe             KS 1:05:20  

    4   100 Keishawn Johnson         22 New Town           ND 1:19:57  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  18 - 25 

    1    26 Ada Kaiser-Potter        19 Durham             NC   52:07  

    2    29 Kirstin Williams         23 Topeka             KS   52:14  

    3    47 Shannon Clarke           22 Lawrence           KS   58:58  

    4    86 Isabel Janssen           22 Lawrence           KS 1:12:13  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  26 - 32 

    1     6 Thomas Becker            28 Lawrence           KS   42:44  

    2    37 Henry Miller             31 Lawrence           KS   56:55  

    3    64 Sebastian Lin            26 Lawrence           KS 1:04:49  

    4    83 Guido Petri              30 Sao Paulo          BR 1:10:56  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  26 - 32 

    1    13 Madison Weinstock        28 Lenexa             KS   45:23  

    2    21 Kate Becker              27 Lawrence           KS   49:09  

    3    53 Haley Glowik             28 Overland Park      KS 1:01:34  

    4    73 Anna Blakley             30 Lawrence           KS 1:07:39  

    5    75 Steph Naylor             31 Lawrence           KS 1:07:57  

    6   101 Savannah Tubby           28 Topeka             KS 1:21:12  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  33 - 39 

    1     1 AJ Simons                33 Kaneohe            HI   38:20  

    2     5 Daniel Munro             35 Lawrence           KS   40:55  

    3    17 Cordairo Hansen          39 Lawrence           KS   46:47  

    4    24 Darrick Whitely          34 Lecompton          KS   51:20  

    5    42 Michael Anderson         38 Kansas City        MO   57:37  

    6    50 Sam Goodell              38 Lawrence           KS 1:00:16  

    7    54 Ryan King                37 Lawrence           KS 1:01:37  

    8    81 Adam Bryan               38 Hoyt               KS 1:10:48  

    9    90 Tyler Biggers            33 Lawrence           KS 1:12:55  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  33 - 39 

    1    19 Jennifer Kongs           38 Lawrence           KS   47:12  

    2    41 Jessica Kitchell         37 Colorado Springs   CO   57:37  

    3    68 Jena Dick                39 Lawrence           KS 1:05:40  



    4    69 Lauren Dick              36 Lawrence           KS 1:05:40  

    5    79 Megan Epperson           33 Lawrence           KS 1:09:42  

    6    85 Julia Soap               39 Shawnee            OK 1:11:30  

    7    91 Kalen Ledbetter          37 Lawrence           KS 1:13:37  

    8    96 Ellen Slikker            39 Lawrence           KS 1:17:23  

    9    98 Katie Henry              36 Lawrence           KS 1:19:09  

   10    99 Lauren Taylor            35 Lawrence           KS 1:19:09  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 46 

    1     4 Matt O'Reilly            41 Lawrence           KS   40:38  

    2     7 Tanner Tenbrink          45 Lawrence           KS   42:49  

    3    14 Chris Lansdell           44 Eudora             KS   45:27  

    4    15 Joe Tregellas            45 Olathe             KS   46:21  

    5    18 Justin White             44 Bethesda           MD   46:53  

    6    32 Mike Eamigh              40 Lawrence           KS   53:51  

    7    35 Khoa Nguyen              42 Wichita            KS   55:02  

    8    51 John Kemp                40 Lawrence           KS 1:01:15  

    9    63 Steven Brothers          40 Lawrence           KS 1:04:36  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 46 

    1    84 Michelle Loughrey        41 Saint Paul         MN 1:11:11  

    2    93 Sunita Lavin             41 Overland Park      KS 1:14:47  

    3   116 Meghan Mitchell          45 Lawrence           KS 1:46:13  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  47 - 53 

    1    16 Jesse Lee                47 Lawrence           KS   46:24  

    2    20 Jim Lichauer             53 Lawrence           KS   48:58  

    3    27 Dean Feuerborn           49 Leavenworth        KS   52:08  

    4    28 Wade Cherms              49 Manhattan          KS   52:10  

    5    39 Waabooz Zheshkeke        51 Ottawa             KS   57:19  

    6    45 Gabriel Ortiz            50 Lawrence           KS   58:27  

    7    48 Nicholas Rolla           52 Berryton           KS   59:17  

    8    57 Philip Messer            48 Topeka             KS 1:01:55  

    9    71 Josh McVey               47 Lawrence           KS 1:06:31  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  47 - 53 

    1    31 Erika Gray               48 Lawrence           KS   53:27 

    2    33 Shannan Garcia           47 Lawrence           KS   54:19  

    3    36 Ruby Ary                 47 Lawrence           KS   55:23  

    4    62 Anne Smoke               47 Lenexa             KS 1:04:18  

    5    67 Angela Andres            48 Lawrence           KS 1:05:34  

    6    70 Jennifer Schwartz        49 Lawrence           KS 1:06:29  

    7    89 Uma Outka                51 Lawrence           KS 1:12:49  

    8    95 Nell Bessinger           50 Olathe             KS 1:16:28  

    9   104 Amanda Martin            48 Mc Rae             AR 1:30:16  

   10   108 Sheri Revais             51                       1:32:15  

   11   109 Donna Lang               51 Lawrence           KS 1:32:16  

   12   110 Osh Hubbard              52 Lawrence           KS 1:32:17  

   13   117 Trudi Chavez             48 Lawrence           KS 1:46:14  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  54 - 60 

    1     9 Clay Brethour            56 Lenexa             KS   44:12  

    2    30 Guy Potter               56 Durham             NC   52:19  

    3    34 Carlos Solis             57 Wichita            KS   54:38  

    4    40 Jason Emry               54 Lawrence           KS   57:26  

    5    52 David Wiley              57 Lawrence           KS 1:01:31  



    6    55 Paul Riley               58 Lawrence           KS 1:01:48  

    7    56 Dail Blake               58 Prairie Village    KS 1:01:50  

    8    58 Duane Benne              58 Lenexa             KS 1:02:21  

    9    72 Brian Powell             58 Lawrence           KS 1:07:06  

   10    74 Mark Craig               60 Lawrence           KS 1:07:40  

   11    78 Kirk Akerstrom           56 Topeka             KS 1:09:15  

   12   105 Eric Martin              54 Mc Rae             AR 1:30:16  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  54 - 60 

    1    59 Sarah Kirk               56 Lecompton          KS 1:02:54  

    2    61 Andrea Moll              58 Lenexa             KS 1:04:17  

    3    77 Leigh Dassonville        58 Overland Park      KS 1:09:13  

    4    87 Kendra Luna              54 Lawrence           KS 1:12:14  

    5    94 Gayle Graham             55 Mayetta            KS 1:14:49  

    6   106 Julie Derosia            54 Topeka             KS 1:30:39  

    7   113 Penny Eckert             56 Lawrence           KS 1:35:20  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  61 - 67 

    1    22 Chris Kohlenberg         64 Lawrence           KS   49:10  

    2    23 Scott Kingsolver         62 Garnett            KS   50:25  

    3    25 Jonathan Groene          64 Lawrence           KS   51:51  

    4    43 Michael Miley            61 Lawrence           KS   57:56  

    5    49 Kevin Morgison           65 Eudora             KS   59:52  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  61 - 67 

    1    88 Angela Watts             61 Baldwin City       KS 1:12:48  

    2    92 Theresa Bowser           61 Lecompton          KS 1:13:56  

    3   103 Laura Shaneyfelt         65 Lawrence           KS 1:24:45  

    4   118 Michelle Conroy          62 El Reno            OK 1:53:43  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  68 - 74 

    1    38 Michael Faulconer        71 Leawood            KS   57:11  

    2    46 Curt Anderson            71 Lawrence           KS   58:46  

    3    80 Prakash Shenoy           74 Lawrence           KS 1:09:57  

    4    82 Clyde Thayer             69 Upton              MA 1:10:50  

    5    97 William Brazeal          71 Prairie Village    KS 1:19:02  

    6   112 Monte Barcus             73 Lawrence           KS 1:35:20  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  68 - 74 

    1    44 Linda Byron              69 Lenexa             KS   58:23  

    2    76 Candy Davis              68 Lawrence           KS 1:08:41  

    3   107 Margaret Wheeler         68 Lawrence           KS 1:31:50  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  75 - 99 

    1   102 Tom Stone                82 Lawrence           KS 1:24:44  

    2   111 Rick Bender              77 Chesterfield       MO 1:35:15  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  75 - 99 

    1   114 Dorothy Esher            79 Raymore            MO 1:43:38  

    2   115 Diana Bahr               79 Leavenworth        KS 1:46:12 
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